Position

Chief Probation Officer

Dep Dir Probation-Admin &
Finance

Supervising Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer
Deputy Chief Probation Officer
Deputy Chief Probation Officer
Supervising Probation Officer

Supervising Probation Officer

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Supervising Probation Officer

Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI
Deputy Probation Officer llI

Other Positions Held County

Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Department

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$111,776
$95,942

$88,332
$85,147
$83,121
$82,090
$80,907
$75,432
$72,742
$71,306
$71,301
$70,719
$69,634
$69,548
$69,161
$68,753
$68,229
$67,953
$67,871
$67,371
$66,966
$66,191
$63,692
$62,605
$61,089
$60,484
$58,261
$56,130
$55,549

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,407
$33,793

$32,599
$38,124
$41,303
$40,937
$41,568
$40,418
$38,020
$38,142
$37,496
$38,685
$35.614
$34,567
$35,153
$38,249
$36,499
$27,666
$36,499
$38,877
$34,567
$37,475
$37,707
$37.356
$25,469
$36,885
$21,947
$29,443
$19,899



Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Accountant Il

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Executive Secretary |
Deputy Probation Officer |
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Accounting Technician Il

Probation Aide

Deputy Chief Probation Officer

Probation Aide
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Chief Probation Officer

Supervising Probation Officer

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$50,907
$50,106
$49,767
$49,238
$48,611
$48,367
$47,040
$45,706
$45,221
$44,781
$41,006
$40,232
$40,077
$37,332
$36,452
$32,174
$28,912
$18,530
$16,677
$3,751
$1,112
$284
$31

$23,279
$23,141
$22,056
$29,407
$23,306
$29,431
$32,097
$28,027
$27,067
$31,602
$22,458
$15,988
$22,243
$22,310
$16,108
$14,331
$17,371
$1,225
$3,338
$0

$0

$0

$9



