Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		Sutter County	Probation	\$111,776	\$40,407
Dep Dir Probation-Admin & Finance		Sutter County	Probation	\$95,942	\$33,793
Supervising Probation Officer		Sutter County	Probation	\$88,332	\$32,599
Supervising Probation Officer		Sutter County	Probation	\$85,147	\$38,124
Deputy Chief Probation Officer		Sutter County	Probation	\$83,121	\$41,303
Deputy Chief Probation Officer		Sutter County	Probation	\$82,090	\$40,937
Supervising Probation Officer		Sutter County	Probation	\$80,907	\$41,568
Supervising Probation Officer		Sutter County	Probation	\$75,432	\$40,418
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$72,742	\$38,020
Supervising Probation Officer		Sutter County	Probation	\$71,306	\$38,142
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$71,301	\$37,496
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$70,719	\$38,685
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$69,634	\$35,614
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$69,548	\$34,567
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$69,161	\$35,153
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$68,753	\$38,249
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$68,229	\$36,499
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$67,953	\$27,666
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$67,871	\$36,499
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$67,371	\$38,877
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$66,966	\$34,567
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$66,191	\$37,475
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$63,692	\$37,707
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$62,605	\$37,356
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$61,089	\$25,469
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$60,484	\$36,885
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$58,261	\$21,947
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$56,130	\$29,443
Deputy Probation Officer III		Sutter County	Probation	\$55,549	\$19,899

Deputy Probation Officer II	Sutter County	Probation	\$50,907	\$23,279
Deputy Probation Officer II	Sutter County	Probation	\$50,106	\$23,141
Deputy Probation Officer II	Sutter County	Probation	\$49,767	\$22,056
Deputy Probation Officer II	Sutter County	Probation	\$49,238	\$29,407
Deputy Probation Officer II	Sutter County	Probation	\$48,611	\$23,306
Accountant II	Sutter County	Probation	\$48,367	\$29,431
Deputy Probation Officer II	Sutter County	Probation	\$47,040	\$32,097
Deputy Probation Officer III	Sutter County	Probation	\$45,706	\$28,027
Executive Secretary I	Sutter County	Probation	\$45,221	\$27,067
Deputy Probation Officer I	Sutter County	Probation	\$44,781	\$31,602
Office Assistant III	Sutter County	Probation	\$41,006	\$22,458
Office Assistant III	Sutter County	Probation	\$40,232	\$15,988
Office Assistant III	Sutter County	Probation	\$40,077	\$22,243
Deputy Probation Officer III	Sutter County	Probation	\$37,332	\$22,310
Deputy Probation Officer III	Sutter County	Probation	\$36,452	\$16,108
Accounting Technician II	Sutter County	Probation	\$32,174	\$14,331
Probation Aide	Sutter County	Probation	\$28,912	\$17,371
Deputy Chief Probation Officer	Sutter County	Probation	\$18,530	\$1,225
Probation Aide	Sutter County	Probation	\$16,677	\$3,338
Deputy Probation Officer III	Sutter County	Probation	\$3,751	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer III	Sutter County	Probation	\$1,112	\$0
Deputy Chief Probation Officer	Sutter County	Probation	\$284	\$0
Supervising Probation Officer	Sutter County	Probation	\$31	\$9